YDS-B2MA-IMX214 V2.5
13MP Sony IMX214 MIPI Interface Auto Focus Dual Sensor Camera Module
Front View Back View
Specifications
 Camera Module No. YDS-B2MA-IMX214 V2.5
 Resolution 13MP
 Image Sensor IMX214 x2
 Sensor Type 1/3.06"

D
. A
ll
R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
4
DF40 Series●0.4mm Pitch, 1.5 to 4.0mm Height, Board-to-Board and Board-to-FPC Connectors
Part No. HRS No. No. of Contacts A B C D
DF40B-10DS-0.4V(51) 684-4038-8 51 10 4.6 1.6
1.0
1.45
DF40B-12DS-0.4V(51) 684-4152-3 51 12 5.0 2.0
DF40B-30DS-0.4V(51) 684-4090-8 51 30 8.6 5.6 1.5
DF40B-50DS-0.4V(51) 684-4018-0 51 50 12.6 9.6
3.2DF40B-60DS-0.4V(51) 684-4049-4 51 60 14.6 11.6
DF40B-80DS-0.4V(51) 684-4052-9 51 80 18.6 15.6
DF40C-20DS-0.4V(51) 684-4005-9 51 20 6.6 3.6 1.0
DF40C-24DS-0.4V(51) 684-4006-1 51 24 7.4 4.4 1.2
DF40C-30DS-0.4V(51) 684-4007-4 51 30 8.6 5.6 1.5
DF40C-34DS-0.4V(51) 684-4023-0 51 34 9.4 6.4 2.3
DF40C-40DS-0.4V(51) 684-4008-7 51 40 10.6 7.6
3.2
DF40C-50DS-0.4V(51) 684-4009-0 51 50 12.6 9.6
DF40C-60DS-0.4V(51) 684-4004-6 51 60 14.6 11.6
DF40C-70DS-0.4V(51) 684-4016-5 51 70 16.6 13.6
DF40C-80DS-0.4V(51) 684-4002-0 51 80 18.6 15.6
DF40C-90DS-0.4V(51) 684-4124-8 51 90 20.6 17.6
DF40C-100DS-0.4V(51) 684-4033-4 51 100 22.6 19.6
Note 1 : Please place orders by full reel.
Note 2 : The surface of the 60 to 100 pos. parts have a small, concave section that will not affect the vacuum pick up operation.
Note 3 :  Resist coating area.
Note 4 : This connector is NOT polarized.